H-8A
U 1 to 61⁄8" Nozzle Diameter
U 100 to 1000 Watts
U 120 and 240V
U �Up to 482°C (900°F) Max
Sheath Temperature
U �Up to 399°C (750°F) Max
Barrel Temperature

Construction provides maximum
nozzle coverage in tight spaces.
Ordering Example: MB2J1A1P1, 275 W, 240V heater.
One-Piece Mica-Insulated
Band Heater
Barrel
Dia.
Heater Width
Barrel
Dia.
Heater Width